Specifications
Part Number Impedance (ohms) DC Resistance Rated Current (mA)
at 100MHz (ohms) maximum maximum
0603 Case Size
BMB-1J-0010P-N1 10 ±25% 0.01 5000
BMB-1J-0025P-N1 25 ±25% 0.03 3000
BMB-1J-0030P-N1 30 ±25%
3000
BMB-1J-0060P-N2 60 ±25% 0.04
BMB-1J-0120P-N2 120 ±25% 0.05 2500
BMB-1J-0150P-N2 150 ±25% 0.07
BMB-1J-0220P-N2 220 ±25% 0.10 2000
BMB-1J-0300P-N2 300 ±25%
BMB-1J-0470P-N2 470 ±25% 0.15 1500
BMB-1J-0600P-N2 600 ±25% 0.20 1500
0805 Case Size
BMB-2A-0010P-N1 10 ±25% 0.01 6000
BMB-2A-0020P-N1 20 ±25% 0.03 4000
BMB-2A-0030P-N1 30 ±25% 0.015 3000
BMB-2A-0060P-N2 60 ±25% 0.025 3000
BMB-2A-0080P-N2 80 ±25% 0.04 5000
BMB-2A-0120P-N2 120 ±25% 0.04 3000
BMB-2A-0150P-N2 150 ±25%
0.04 3000
BMB-2A-0220P-N2 220 ±25%
BMB-2A-0300P-N2 300 ±25% 0.07
BMB-2A-0470P-N2 470 ±25%
0.10
2000
BMB-2A-0600P-N2 600 ±25%
Multilayer Ferrite Beads
Type BMB-P Series
1773183 CIS  BI  06/2011 Dimensions are in millimeters Dimensions are shown for For email, phone or live chat, go to: te.com/help
and inches unless otherwise reference purposes only.